
Hallenspielplan  Jena, Sporthalle im Sportforum  ( 420317 )
Am Stadion 1
07749   Jena

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 30.08.2025 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

14:30

15:15

16:05

16:50

17:10

17:55

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

HBV Jena 90 III

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HBV Jena 90 III

HBV Jena 90 II

Wölfe Erfurt

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90

HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach

HBV Jena 90

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

Nordhäuser SV

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

HBV Jena 90 II

Wölfe Erfurt

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

Wölfe Erfurt

HBV Jena 90 III

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

Nordhäuser SV

HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach

Nordhäuser SV

HBV Jena 90

HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach

0:19

4:18

7:14

11:12

23:0

22:1

11:9

7:10

6:14

10:13

13:9

6:10

Sa. 06.09.2025 15:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HBV Jena 90 Thüringer HC II 28:36

Sa. 10.01.2026 10:00

11:20

13:15

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90 II

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

Wölfe Erfurt II

Wölfe Erfurt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 15:00

17:30

RegOLF

OLF

HBV Jena 90 III

HBV Jena 90 II

HSV Sömmerda 05

LSV Ziegelheim

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.01.2026 10:45

12:45

14:45

17:00

OL mJC

RegLM

RegOLM

Po-
mAJ(MHV)

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90 IV

HBV Jena 90 III

HBV Jena 90

Post SV Gera

HSV Apolda 1990 III

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

ThSV Eisenach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


